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K861

WEIGHT :

ARTICLE WEIGHT :

U

18 gr/pc

SIZES :

COMPOSITION :

DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE :

Italiano : SCIARPA IN RASO

Español : Bufanda satinada

Deutsch : SATIN SCHAL

Nederlands : Satijnen sjaal

English : Satin scarf

Français : Foulard satiné

Português : Lenço acetinado

Main fabric : Polyester satin 75  100%polyester

Main fabric : 75-80 gsm

CARE LABEL

COLORS

Black

Red

Dark grey

Silver

Wine

Navy

Orange

Sky blue

Lilas

Light royal blue

Purple

Fuchsia

Lime

Tropical blue

White

Chocolate

Forest green

Natural

Yellow

Turquoise

PANTONE

Black

200C

2336C

428C

7644C

296C

1655C

277C

666C

2145C

7447C

227C

2284C

2393C

White

7617C

5605C

4685C

141C

632C

SERIGRAPHIE

H51 Longueur écharpe / Scarf length 

W20 Largeur écharpe / Scarf width 

MEASUREMENT
U

140

25

Description

PACKING
50 pcs / box

U => L:39cm W:30cm H:14cm GW:4.44kg NW:4.00kg

Box


